

International
Double Reed Society
PO Box 199
Polk City, IA 50266 USA

membership@idrs.org www.idrs.org

## International Double Reed Society Membership Join/Renewal Form

Thank you for joining/renewing your IDRS membership. Without your support we could not achieve our goals of collaboration and communication within the double reed community. Membership lasts for one (1) year from the date of submission. Regular and Sustaining members enjoy unlimited access to IDRS.org and four (4) issues of *The Double Reed* quarterly magazine. Members at Donor level and above receive the above benefits as well as Priority shipping of *The Double Reed*. Contributing Members (Sustaining and above) will appear in the Contributors listing in *The Double Reed*.

Signature (required for credit card payment only)

GENERAL INFORMATION	MEMBERSHIP LEVELS
First Name:	Choose one that best fits you.
Last Name:	Individual  \$60Regular
Address:	<ul> <li>\$85 Sustaining</li> <li>\$175 Donor</li> <li>\$350 Patron</li> <li>\$500 Benefactor</li> </ul>
City:	Business
State/Province:	□ \$150 Business Donor □ \$175 Donor
Zip/Postal Code:	□ \$350 Patron □ \$500 Benefactor
Country:	Student
Email (required):	□ \$35 Online Only □ \$50 With print edition of The Double Reed
Phone:	Institution
Affiliation (orchestra, educational institution, etc.):	□ \$60The Double Reed print edition only
Business Name (only if joining as a business):	Shipping Option (additional)  \$45 Priority/Airmail shipping of The Double Reed
Instruments played:	Total enclosed:
	\$
	s at top of form. PRS in US\$ free of charges to the awn on a US bank in US dollars.
Card Number: Exp. Date: V. Code:	

Print name as it appears on credit card